Certified Realtors

0 6 Full Name - Company
Company: Allegiant Realty Group (1 item)
%] Lori Murasko Allegiant Realty Group
Company: American Homes And Land (3 items)
S-]  Chari Bullock
%] Kim Black
9|  Warren Bullock American Homes And Land
Company: Anderson Real Estate Sales (2 items)
9]  Joan Marie
%] Kevin Etchison Anderson Real Estate Sales
Company: Baywood Real Estate (2 items)
%] Monica Crowl
S Ppeter Tichinin
Company: Bernedo Real Estate (1 item)
S-|  Brian Bernedo Bernedo Real Estate
noSuE.._zu Better Homes Realty Of Oroville (1 :m_a,
9] Leila Alvarado
Company: w_nm Team Realty (5 items)
%]  Allan MacDonald
19| Cindy Haskett
%] Phil Serna
9] Shannan Turner
%]  Sheri Palade Blue Team Realty
noanman California Outdoor Properties (1 item) .
8  Amy Friend
Company: CB Properties (1 item)
9-1  Christine Boyle CB Properties
Company: Century 21 - Select Real Estate, Inc. (14 items)

American Homes And Land
American Homes And Land

Anderson Real Estate Sales

Baywood Real Estate
Baywood Real Estate

Better Homes Realty Of Oroville
Blue Team Realty
Blue Team Realty

Blue Team Realty
Blue Team Realty

California Outdoor Properties

Donna Cass

&

FEEEEEEEEDEE

Doriane Regalia

Sandra Peltola
Sharon McKee
Shelinda Bryant
Sue Mawer

Century 21 - Select Real Estate, Inc.
Century 21 - Select Real Estate, Inc.

Ginny Snider Century 21 - Select Real Estate, Inc.
Heather Harper Century 21 - Select Real Estate, Inc.
John Hosford Century 21 - Select Real Estate, Inc.
Mike Metz Century 21 - Select Real Estate, Inc.
Patty G. McKee Century 21 - Select Real Estate, Inc.
Ray Vindhurst Century 21 - Select Real Estate, Inc.

Century 21 - Select Real Estate, Inc.
Century 21 - Select Real Estate, Inc.
Century 21 - Select Real Estate, Inc.
Century 21 - Select Real Estate, Inc.

Business Phone Mobile Phone E-mail

(530) 570-5650

(530) 413-0041
(530) 413-0041
(530) 413-0041

(530) 321-7576
(530) 513-0732

(530) 230-7244
(530) 680-1900

(530) 624-2118
{530) 532-0400

(530) 762-1648
(530) 961-3400
(530) 520-1581
(530) 990-3411
(530) 961-3400

(530) 518-6416
(530) 877-8400

(530) 872-7653
(530) 872-7653
(530) 872-7653
(530) 872-6810
(530) 872-7653
(530) 872-6828
(530) 872-7653
(530) 872-6805
(530) 872-6823
(530) 864-1745
(530) 872-6843
(530) 872-6803

(530) 570-5650

(530) 519-1844
(530) 521-0603
{530) 680-7898

(530) 321-7576
(530) 513-0732

None
(530) 680-1900

(530) 624-2118
(530) 513-3762

(530) 514-5163
(530) 570-3381
(530) 520-1581
(530) 990-3411
(530) 521-9332

(530) 518-6416
None

(530) 520-8156
(707) 292-2211
None

(530) 521-0944
(530) 520-3542
(530) 520-5858
(530) 518-5155
(530) 521-4962
(310) 579-7946
None

(530) 520-3663
(530) 520-4094

lori@my-allegiant.com

chari@charibullock.com
Kim@Charibullock.com
warren@charibullock.com ‘

joansellschico@gmail.com

kevinesells@gmail.com

monica.crowl@chicohomes.com
peter@chicohomes.com

brianbernedo@gmail.com
leila@leilaalvarado.com

cresultsdu@aol.com
cindyhaskett@gmail.com
phil@philserna.com
turner_shannan@yahoo.com

sheripalade@gmail.com
amy@amyfriend.com
crisboyle@sbeglobal.net

dcassc21@peoplepc.com
Dori.Regalia@C21SelectGroup.com
gsnider@ginnysnider.com
hharper@c21selectgroup.com
jhosford@c21selectgroup.com
mmetz@c21selectgroup.com
PattyG_C21@msn.com
rvindhurst@c21selectgroup.com
sandra.peltola@selectpropmgt.com
smckee@c21selectgroup.com
shelinda.bryant@c21selectgroup.com

smawer@juno.com
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Certified Realtors

[ 8 Full Name
) Summer Baker

% | Susan Thomas

% Alice Zeissler
S  Anita Miller

8 Braden Danyus
91 Chad Griggs

9 Dennis Louber
9]  Effie Khaki

Sl Jennifer Stelle

8- Joyce Turner

9|  Katherine Ossokine
%] Kim Jacobi

9-]  Kristin Wilson Ford
%] Laura Willman

S|  Layne Diestel

%] paul Champlin

9]  sandy Stoner

g Traci Cooper

S|  Steve Chain
Company: Chico Homes (1 item)
E| Ginny Bruns

Company: Choice Properties (1 item)
9| Debbie Brodie

Company: City Of Trees Realty (1 item)
%]  Aaron Jay

9 | David Backues

Company

Century 21 - Select Real Estate, Inc.
Century 21 - Select Real Estate, Inc.
Company: Century 21 Jeffries Lydon (16 items)

Century 21 Jeffries Lydon
Century 21 Jeffries Lydon
Century 21 Jeffries Lydon
Century 21 Jeffries Lydon
Century 21 Jeffries Lydon
Century 21 Jeffries Lydon
Century 21 Jeffries Lydon
Century 21 Jeffries Lydon
Century 21 Jeffries Lydon
Century 21 Jeffries Lydon
Century 21 Jeffries Lydon
Century 21 Jeffries Lydon
Century 21 Jeffries Lydon
Century 21 Jeffries Lydon
Century 21 Jeffries Lydon
Century 21 Jeffries Lydon

Company: Chain Real Estate Investments & Mortgage (1 item)
Chain Real Estate Investments & Mortgage

Chico Homes

Choice Properties

City Of Trees Realty

Company: Coldwell Banker -- C&C Properties (1 item)
Coldwell Banker -- C&C Properties
Company: Coldwell Banker -- Dufour Realty (12 items)

-] Bill McEckron
9] Brent McCarthy
9]  Curt Keables
9|  Frankie Dean
%] James F. Eklund

Jeff Rotlisberger
Karen Lemcke
Michelle Molina Weupe

Tanny Johnson

Coldwell Banker -- Dufour Realty
Coldwell Banker -- Dufour Realty
Coldwell Banker -- Dufour Realty
Coldwell Banker -- Dufour Realty
Coldwell Banker -- Dufour Realty
Coldwell Banker -- Dufour Realty
Coldwell Banker -- Dufour Realty
Coldwell Banker -- Dufour Realty
Coldwell Banker -- Dufour Realty

Business Phone Mobile Phone E-mail

(530) 872-6827
(530) 872-6847

(530) 345-6618
(530) 345-6618
(530) 899-5947
(530) 345-6618
(530) 345-6618
(530) 345-6618
(530) 345-6618
(530) 345-6618
(530) 345-6618
(530) 894-4507
(530) 519-7600
(530) 345-6618
(530) 828-7297
(530) 571-7714
(530) 345-6618
(530) 345-6618

(530) 347-6122

(530) 895-9378

(530) 519-5524

(530) 618-2687

(530) 999-3333

(530) 895-1545
(530) 895-1545
(530) 895-1545
(530) 895-1545
(530) 895-1545
(530) 895-1545
(530) 924-0567
(530) 895-1545
(530) 895-1545

(530) 518-8020
(530) 518-8041

None

(530) 321-1174
(530) 518-8608
(530) 521-6645
(530) 518-9252
(530) 514-3334
(530) 515-6801
(530) 570-1944
(530) 591-3837
(530) 518-8453
(530) 519-7600
(530) 680-8962
(530) 828-7297
(530) 829-2902
(530) 514-5555
(530) 520-0227

(530) 370-1818

(530) 513-8854

(530) 519-5524

(530) 624-6926

(530) 999-3333

(530) 228-3006
(530) 228-1232
(530) 514-8053
(530) 717-3884
(530) 774-3135
(530) 826-6446
(530) 924-0567
(530) 230-8445
(530) 570-2233

)
)

sgee@c21selectgroup.com
sthomasc21@aol.com

atozchico@gmail.com
anitalc21@aol.com
braden.danyus@c2ljeffrieslydon.com
chad.griggs@c21jeffrieslydon.com
dloubercentury21@gmail.com
effiekhaki@gmail.com
jenn.stelle@gmail.com
joyce_turner@ymail.com
katherine.ossokine@c21jeffrieslydon.com
Kim.Jacobi@c21jeffrieslydon.com
kmwilsonford@gmail.com
Iwillmanchico@gmail.com
layneloveschico@yahoo.com
champhomes@sbcglobal.net
sstonerc21@netzero.net

traci@teamcooper.net

steve@chainrealestate.net

ginny.bruns@gmail.com

brodie.debbie@gmail.com

aaron@aaronjay.us

dsbackues@gmail.com

billymac058@gmail.com
mccarthybrent@gmail.com
curt@keablesrealestate.com
frankiesellssdu@gmail.com
jeklund56coldwellbanker@gmail.com
jarotlisberger@aol.com
lemckekaren@yahoo.com
mmolinaweupe@gmail.com

tannyj@msn.com
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Certified Realtors
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) 8 Full Name
Tanya Irish-Hewett

Tarfi Pratt
Tiffany Isabell

Amanda Bess
Don Anderson
Gregg Mowers
Jacob Tiffany
Judy Lindholm
Larry Knifong
Lynn Franklin
Ron Knauff

Troy Davis

Company: Crane Realty (1 item)

Kiersten Morgan

Deb Sprague

Company: EXP Realty (3 items)

Franco DiLorenzo

%] Gaylene Dilorenzo

Mike Stearns

Company: Gilson Real Estate (2 items)

Kurt Gilbertson
Shawn Shingler

Alisha Fickert
Alisha Simpkins
Heather Cooper

Heather Fleming-Braswell

Matthew Herman
Rob Haley
Robert Nelson
Sarah Richter
Shari Dixon

Company: Lifestyle Real Estate (2 items)
9 | Donita Jacoboni

Kristin Pankhurst

Lee Koepping

Company

Coldwell Banker -- Dufour Realty
Coldwell Banker -- Dufour Realty
Coldwell Banker -- Dufour Realty

Company: Coldwell Banker -- Ponderosa (9 items)

Coldwell Banker -- Ponderosa
Coldwell Banker -- Ponderosa
Coldwell Banker -- Ponderosa
Coldwell Banker -- Ponderosa
Coldwell Banker -- Ponderosa
Coldwell Banker -- Ponderosa
Coldwell Banker -- Ponderosa
Coldwell Banker -- Ponderosa
Coldwell Banker -- Ponderosa

Crane Realty

Company: Deb Sprague Home Sales (1 item)

Deb Sprague Home Sales

EXP Realty
EXP Realty
EXP Realty

Gilson Real Estate
Gilson Real Estate

Company: Keller Williams Realty Chico Area (9 items)

Keller Williams Realty Chico Area

Keller Williams Realty Chico Area
Keller Williams Realty Chico Area
Keller Williams Realty Chico Area
Keller Williams Realty Chico Area
Keller Williams Realty Chico Area
Keller Williams Realty Chico Area
Keller Williams Realty Chico Area
Keller Williams Realty Chico Area

Lifestyle Real Estate
Lifestyle Real Estate

Company: LTK Real Estate Services (1 item)

LTK Real Estate Services

Business Phone Mobile Phone E-mail

(530) 896-3186
(530) 895-1545
(530) 896-3124

(530) 872-5433
(530) 877-6244
(530) 828-1203
(530) 877-6244
(530) 877-6244
(530) 872-5405
(530) 877-6244
(530) 877-6244
(530) 877-6244

(530) 680-8884

(530) 680-5255

(530) 228-8009
(530) 514-3900
(530) 636-2622

(530) 872-8320
(530) 872-8320

(530) 809-3474
(530) 809-3742
(530) 809-3430
(530) 809-3448
(530) 809-3754
(530) 809-3842
(530) 809-3404
(530) 809-3432
(530) 809-3780

(530) 230-8449
(530) 591-0602

(530) 774-5931

(530) 487-7004
(530) 864-7837
(530) 518-9147

None

(530) 518-5990
(530) 828-1203
(530) 514-7635
(530) 519-6695
(530) 680-6234
(530) 520-6900
None

(530) 570-1630

(530) 680-8884
(530) 680-5255

(530) 228-8009
(530) 514-3900
(530) 966-2407

(530) 570-0970
(530) 966-5106

(530) 624-2111
(530) 354-4244
(530) 521-2606
(530) 413-3519
(530) 518-0974
(530) 228-3482
(530) 680-3762
None

(530) 966-5902

(530) 230-8449
(530) 591-0602

(703) 475-7881

tanya.irish@coldwellbanker.com
tarfi.pratt@coldwellbanker.com

team@wesellchicohomes.com

amanda@knifongteam.com
don.cbre@yahoo.com
thevettemn@sbcglobal.net
jacobjtiffany@yahoo.com
judy.lindholm@gmail.com
larry@knifongteam.com
lynn@lynnshometeam.com
ronknauff2@gmail.com

troy@paradiseliving.com

kierstenmorgan@chico.com

deb@debsprague.com

franco@dilorenzorealestate.com
gaylene29@gmail.com
mike@mikesrealestateteam.net

gilsonre2@gmail.com

homes_4_sale@comcast.net

alisha@alishafickert.com
alishasimpkins@kw.com
heathercolleen@att.net
heatherbraswell@kw.com
matt@matthewherman.com
robhaley@kw.com
robertnpv@yahoo.com
smrichter@gmail.com
shari@ecochicorealestate.com

donita@chicolifestyle.com
kristin@chicolifestyle.com

ltkoepping@comcast.net
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Certified Realtors

D) 8 Full Name Company

Company: NextHome North Valley Realty (1 item)
%1 Susan Lanier NextHome North Valley Realty
Company: North Star Real Estate (4 items)

David Jackson North Star Real Estate

9] GeneKeller North Star Real Estate
9 | Paula Dodge North Star Real Estate
3 Suzi Enders North Star Real Estate

Company: Northern California Realty Inc. (2 items)
91 GregZucco
9] Steve Marcus
Company: Olinger Real Estate (1 item)
% | Les Olinger
Company: Paradise Mountain Real Estate (3 items)

Northern California Realty Inc.
Northern California Realty Inc.
Olinger Real Estate
9|  Beverly Benedetti Paradise Mountain Real Estate
%] Lee Ann Brady Paradise Mountain Real Estate
% |  Linda Diane Hawthorne
Company: Parkway Real Estate Co. (1 item)
% Lori Akers Parkway Real Estate Co.
Company: Peoples Choice Brokers (2 items)
4] Maria Haro
9]  Shawn Smith
Company: Plaza Realtors (2 items)

Paradise Mountain Real Estate

Peoples Choice Brokers
Peoples Choice Brokers

%]  Caryn Hightower Plaza Realtors

%1 Robin White Plaza Realtors
Company: Porchlight Real Estate Brokerage (1 item)

5| Sima Saboury

Company: Pryde Realty (1 item)

Porchlight Real Estate Brokerage

G- Steve Ziel Pryde Realty
Company: RE/MAX of Chico (8 items)

5] Bob Contreras RE/MAX of Chico

9| Carolyn Fejes RE/MAX of Chico

9 | Craig Brandol RE/MAX of Chico

%] Debbie Ziemke RE/MAX of Chico

%9  Matthew Depa
%]  Shane Collins

RE/MAX of Chico
RE/MAX of Chico

S| Tara Taylor RE/MAX of Chico

S| TimMarble RE/MAX of Chico
Company: RE/MAX of Paradise (9 items)

S-| Barbara Peltola RE/MAX of Paradise

Business Phone Mobile Phone E-mail

(530) 717-0579

(530) 872-7827
(530) 872-7827
(530) 872-7827
(530) 872-7827

(530) 877-9208
(530) 877-9208

(530) 873-1634

(530) 872-6900
(530) 872-6900
(530) 872-6900

(530) 520-8234

(530) 588-5230
(530) 308-7162

(530) 894-0212
(530) 894-0212

(530) 624-7833

(530) 876-9354

(530) 896-9300
(530) 896-9300
(530) 896-9300
(530) 896-9300
(530) 896-9300
(530) 896-9300
(530) 896-9300
(530) 896-9300

(530) 872-5880

(530) 570-1804

(530) 965-1902
(530) 228-4078
(530) 521-1001
(530) 228-1688

None
None

None

(530) 228-1533
(530) 519-1214
(530) 820-2248

(530) 520-8234

(530) 588-5230
(530) 308-7162

(530) 864-4756
(530) 521-5195

(530) 624-7833

(530) 636-6765

(530) 519-9801
(530) 966-4457
(530) 941-8800
(530) 519-1954
(530) 514-6288
(530) 518-1413
(530) 518-2012
(530) 864-5552

(530) 588-2744

susanlanierl1@gmail.com

david@toadtown.com
gkinparadise@yahoo.com
pd4re@aol.com
suzienders01@gmail.com

ncrloan.greg@aol.com
n.ca.realty@sbcglobal.net

lesolinger@hotmail.com

beverlybenedetti@aol.com
pmpre@aol.com
carealtorlinda@sbcglobal.net

lorikakers@gmail.com

mharochicohomes@gmail.com

shawnsellschico@gmail.com

caryn@plazarealtorsteam.com
robin@plazarealtorsteam.com

sima@simaloveschico.com

steve@sellsmartre.comcastbiz.net

mkthmov@comcast.net
carolyn@movingchico.com
craig@premierteamchico.com
debz@mcsellschico.com
mcdepa8l@gmail.com
shane@movingchico.com
tarataylorsells@gmail.com
timatremax@aol.com

barb27190@gmail.com
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Certified Realtors
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[ @ Full Name

Brian Voigt
Christina Souther
Heidi Wright
Jamie McDaniel
Julie A. Rolls
Kandice Rickson
Rhonda Maehl

Susan Doyle

9| Barbara Kaas Torres
%]  Diane DeSpain

% Jim Rickards

5 | P, Jesiolowski

9| Pauline Hohenthaner
S 1  priscilla Rawlings

% | Sue Soeth

9 Terri Riddle

Cindy McArthur
Sylvia Chipman

Company: Referral Realty (1 item)

Patricia Alexander

Company: Ryno Company (1 item)

Adrianne Gonzales

Company: Simplistic Realty (7 items)

Arlene Ingram
Bruce E. Snyder
Bunny Guidroz
Elisa Martinez

Janai Carlson

Michael Zuccolillo

Omar Lopez

Company: Tomczak Realty (2 items)

Amy Leah Tomczak

Company

RE/MAX of Paradise
RE/MAX of Paradise
RE/MAX of Paradise
RE/MAX of Paradise
RE/MAX of Paradise
RE/MAX of Paradise
RE/MAX of Paradise
RE/MAX of Paradise

Company: Real Estate Professionals (8 items)

Real Estate Professionals
Real Estate Professionals
Real Estate Professionals
Real Estate Professionals
Real Estate Professionals
Real Estate Professionals
Real Estate Professionals

Real Estate Professionals

Company: Realty World Paradise (2 items)

Realty World Paradise
Realty World Paradise

Referral Realty

Ryno Company

Simplistic Realty
Simplistic Realty
Simplistic Realty
Simplistic Realty
Simplistic Realty
Simplistic Realty
Simplistic Realty

Tomczak Realty

9] saralyn B. Austin

9| Bob Jeffords
9] Chris Meyer

-] Maurine Johnson

Tomczak Realty

Company: United Country Johnson Real Estate (4 items)
United Country Johnson Real Estate
United Country Johnson Real Estate
United Country Johnson Real Estate

Business Phone Mobile Phone E-mail

(530) 872-5880
(530) 872-5880
(530) 872-5880
(530) 872-5880
(530) 872-5880
(530) 872-5880
(530) 872-5880
(530) 872-5880

(530) 872-1600
(530) 872-1600
(530) 872-1600
(530) 872-1600
(530) 872-1600
(530) 872-1600
(530) 872-1600
(530) 872-1600

(530) 872-8987
(530) 872-8987

(530) 327-7613

(831) 332-4145

(530) 872-9000
(530) 872-9000
(530) 872-5000
(530) 872-9000
(530) 872-9000
(530) 872-9000
(530) 872-9000

(530) 826-6871
(530) 514-9779

(530) 877-1791
(530) 877-1791
(530) 877-1791

(530) 514-2901
(530) 520-1032
(530) 519-9661
(530) 966-4160
(530) 520-8545
(530) 521-3426
(530) 519-6546
(530) 966-6665
(530) 518-1030
(530) 228-9070
(530) 521-0500
(530) 570-1347
(530) 228-5010
(530) 518-1723
(530) 966-4321
(530) 693-5323

(530) 513-7407
(530) 966-5876

(408) 891-3853
(831) 332-4145

(530) 828-2603
(530) 520-4955
(530) 228-8884
(530) 517-3824
(530) 798-8575
(530) 521-4576
(530) 873-3847

(530) 826-6871
(530) 514-9779

(530) 518-5261
(530) 519-3792
(530) 570-3664

briankvoigt@yahoo.com
2christinasouther@gmail.com
sellitwright@aol.com
2jamiemcdaniel@gmail.com
rollsjulie@yahoo.com
kandicerickson@yahoo.com
rhonda@helpmerhondam.com

susan@landinparadise.com

barbara@realestatepro.bz
diana@homesnorcal.com
Jsrickards@aol.com
pjjeski@aol.com
phsellshomes@msn.com
priscillarawlings@gmail.com
suesoeth@aol.com
territory.riddle@gmail.com

homesfromcindy@gmail.com

sylviajchipman@gmail.com

trish.alexander19@gmail.com

agent80inc@gmail.com

aingram.realtor@yahoo.com
snydersellshomes@gmail.com
bguidroz@ureach.com
elisamarie4700@yahoo.com
janaicarlson@yahoo.com
mike@gosimplistic.com

omarlopezrealty@gmail.com

amytomczakl@gmail.com
saralynsells@yahoo.com

econobobby@hotmail.com
paradiseproperty@hotmail.com
maurinejo@aol.com
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Certified Realtors

[ @ Full Name Company

9] Mike Johnson United Country Johnson Real Estate
Company: Wolf Realty (1 item)

9| Scott Wolf Wolf Realty

Business Phone Mobile Phone E-mail

(530) 877-1791

(530) 592-5357

(530) 680-5876

(530) 592-5357

paradiseproperty@hotmail.com

scott@scottwolfhomes.com

Purviance, Rachel
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